ETA

1/27
1/27
1/28
1/28
1/29*
2/2
2/2
2/3
2/6
2/7
2/8
2/9
2/9

ETA-PS

IN PORT

IN PORT

1200
PENDING
1600
0800
0800
1200
0800

*NOTICE**

ETS

1/28
1/28
1/29
1/29
1/30
2/3
2/3
2/4
2/7
2/8
2/9
2/10
2/10

FEBRUARY 2026 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
GCD
LPN
GCD
LPS
LPN
GCD

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY
02/05/26 @ 1530
MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

OCTONAUT
SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE
THALE VICTORY
ANDY MAC
ARMDORE CHEYENNE
LAKE VARRET / K-28147
GOLDEN SUN
PORT FOURCHON / K-29176 & K-30085
MT NCC QAMAR
STOLT FLAMENCO
BOCHEM HOUSTON
MTM BIG APPLE
MAGNATE

AGENCY PRODUCT
TX MARINE
MORAN TOWING
DAVIS SHIPPING
NGL
CORY BROTHERS
GULFMARK
MAX SHIPPING
GULFMARK
DAVIS SHIPPING
ISS
ISS
DAVIS SHIPPING
CAPES SHIPPING

ALL CAUSTIC OPERATIONS SUSPENDED @ GCD TILL FURTHER NOTICE PER FPC-MT

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



