

**PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT  
CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY  
FEBRUARY 2026 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS  
02/05/26 @ 1530**

ETA	ETA-PS	ETS	BERTH	MOTOR/TANKER SHIP	AGENCY	PRODUCT
1/27		1/28	LPN	OCTONAUT	TX MARINE	
1/27		1/28	LPN	SCOTT TURECAMO / NEW HAMPSHIRE	MORAN TOWING	
1/28	IN PORT	1/29	LPS	THALE VICTORY	DAVIS SHIPPING	
1/28		1/29	GCD	ANDY MAC	NGL	
<b>1/29*</b>	<b>IN PORT</b>	<b>1/30</b>	<b>LPN</b>	<b>ARMDORE CHEYENNE</b>	<b>CORY BROTHERS</b>	
2/2		2/3	GCD	LAKE VARRET / K-28147	GULFMARK	
2/2	1200	2/3	LPS	GOLDEN SUN	MAX SHIPPING	
2/3	PENDING	2/4	GCD	PORT FOURCHON / K-29176 & K-30085	GULFMARK	
2/6	1600	2/7	LPN	MT NCC QAMAR	DAVIS SHIPPING	
2/7	0800	2/8	GCD	STOLT FLAMENCO	ISS	
2/8	0800	2/9	LPS	BOCHEM HOUSTON	ISS	
2/9	1200	2/10	LPN	MTM BIG APPLE	DAVIS SHIPPING	
2/9	0800	2/10	GCD	MAGNATE	CAPES SHIPPING	

**\*\*NOTICE\*\***

**ALL CAUSTIC OPERATIONS SUSPENDED @ GCD TILL FURTHER NOTICE PER FPC-MT**

\* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214  
 IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.  
 THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.